10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assistant Fire Chief

General Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Maintenance Supervisor

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Administrative Assistant Il

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Fire Chief

Fire Fighter

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Department

Fire Department

Administrative

Fire Department

Fire Department

Maintenance

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administrative

Administrative

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administrative

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$79,122

$66,650

$57,181

$51,351

$50,300

$48,066

$43,562

$35,560

$31.259

$25,944

$24,749

$22,092

$19,695

$17,670

$16,284

$14,984

$14,174

$7,158



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter

Seasonal Maintenance Worker

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Board Member

Board Member

Board President

Board Treasurer

Board Vice President

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Maintenance

Fire Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$6,128

$5,945

$4,895

$2,292

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



