	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Fire Chief		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$79,122
2.	General Manager	Fire Chief	California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$66,650
3.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$57,181
4.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$51,351
5.	Maintenance Supervisor	Fire Fighter	California Pines Community Services District	Maintenance	\$50,300
6.	Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$48,066
7.	Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$43,562
8.	Administrative Assistant I		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$35,560
9.	Administrative Assistant I		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$31,259
10.	Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$25,944
11.	Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$24,749
12.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$22,092
13.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$19,695
14.	Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$17,670
15.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$16,284
16.	Administrative Assistant II		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$14,984
17.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$14,174
18.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$7,158

19.	Fire Captain	California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,128
20.	Fire Fighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$5,945
21.	Seasonal Maintenance Worker	California Pines Community Services District	Maintenance	\$4,895
22.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,292
23.	Board Member	California Pines Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
24.	Board Member	California Pines Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
25.	Board President	California Pines Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
26.	Board Treasurer	California Pines Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
27.	Board Vice President	California Pines Community Services District	Board Member	\$0